TraHE

2016% & .~ AKOM%Z L 3 2_

2

MI164H
M204H
M204H
M204H
M204H
M204H
M204H
M304H
M304H
M304H
M304H
M304H
M304H
M304H
M304H
M304H
M304H
M304H
M304H
M304H
M304H
M304H
M304H
M304H
M304H
M304H
M304H
M304H
M304H
M304H
M404H
M404H
M404H
M404H
M404H
M404H
M404H
M404H
M404H
M404H
M404H
M404H
M404H

43
30
32
37
38
41
31
25
26
17
28
35
18
39
36
34
33
40
23
47
57
2
46
49
56
3
50
59
15
48
51
52

N
FAEES
2=k
BRIk =
FE =
B {ER4E
PI={mE
B T AE
ZE )
SoRE
Adam Wainwright
HENTIN
=F A R
BN
P22
{4 EE
A=
PR
FF A
HHAE
AEN
FHE
AR
ZHEFY]

i/[\iﬁ

=/
Bt =
R
SRILHY
PR B
NGRS
ZTiE
RER
HEIFA
HIER

2 F
HE=

FE=
Warren Kwan BHZE(R
iR
HES
=

UHHTE

Timing - TCF Accurate Timing Project

06:00:02.23
06:00:22.02
06:00:21.25
06:00:19.78
06:00:07.61
06:00:03.77
06:00:07.49
06:00:17.50
06:00:12.00
06:00:09.01
06:00:23.92
06:00:14.75
06:00:08.70
06:00:24.54
06:00:25.74
06:00:18.01
06:00:13.41
06:00:27.29
06:00:06.77
06:00:06.46
06:00:20.84
06:00:10.45
06:00:22.74
06:00:19.41
06:00:20.35
06:00:13.01
06:00:16.66
06:00:11.43
06:00:09.20
06:00:20.33
06:00:18.28
06:00:18.76
06:00:05.04
06:00:07.32
06:00:13.19
06:00:13.90
06:00:03.56
06:00:15.63
06:00:14.97
06:00:10.07
06:00:11.50
06:00:14.85
06:00:11.63

11:23:09.53
10:36:03.49
10:44:28.56
10:57:50.06
11:12:50.03
11:20:01.00
11:49:49.19
10:53:26.00
11:08:12.49
11:09:40.88
11:12:25.30
11:17:06.12
11:25:48.36
11:32:16.95
11:32:43.44
11:44:18.92
11:45:55.40
11:52:42.65
12:00:29.36
12:00:29.44
12:09:41.15
12:17:38.06
12:18:55.40
12:30:57.33
12:33:32.03
12:36:14.30
13:00:32.64
13:02:08.24
13:19:55.60
13:24:29.30
10:47:49.77
10:58:13.70
11:00:54.05
11:06:01.70
11:27:07.36
11:46:33.98
12:05:36.98
12:16:41.31
12:29:20.67
12:34:44.28
12:44:26.40
12:53:57.42
13:00:00.22

05:23:07.30
04:35:41.47
04:44:07.31
04:57:30.28
05:12:42.42
05:19:57.23
05:49:41.70
04:53:08.50
05:08:00.49
05:09:31.87
05:12:01.38
05:16:51.37
05:25:39.66
05:31:52.41
05:32:17.70
05:44:00.91
05:45:41.99
05:52:15.36
06:00:22.59
06:00:22.98
06:09:20.31
06:17:27.61
06:18:32.66
06:30:37.92
06:33:11.68
06:36:01.29
07:00:15.98
07:01:56.81
07:19:46.40
07:24:08.97
04:47:31.49
04:57:54.94
05:00:49.01
05:05:54.38
05:26:54.17
05:46:20.08
06:05:33.42
06:16:25.68
06:29:05.70
06:34:34.21
06:44:14.90
06:53:42.57
06:59:48.59

1/2



TraHE

pardi|

- N/

2016% & .~ AKOM%Z L 3 2_

M404H
M404H
M404H
M404H
M404H
M404H
M504H
MS504H
M504H
M504H
M504H
M504H
M504H
M504H
M504H
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN

14 /22
15 /7 22
16 / 22
177122
18 / 22
19 7 22
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

O 00 1 O D B~ W N —
~ — — — — Y~~~ —

wn

DN WD
S~ T T T T
. U U n

53

54
58
55
4
11
62

60
63
66
64
70
61
16

69
07
68
13

R
SIHH

Ng Kim Ngee

= tEA

RIE
Pik Hui Lau

R LU

I

=

FRILAK
e
e
JEIHIE
LIFNDY
B EIAE
PRRIEE
R
AL

Timing - TCF Accurate Timing Project

06:00:08.40
06:00:29.29
06:00:09.41
06:00:12.31
06:00:26.32
06:00:05.72
06:00:11.50
06:00:30.53
06:00:01.11
06:00:21.98
06:00:03.53
06:00:03.71
06:00:18.46
06:00:26.34
06:00:10.55
06:00:04.64
06:00:24.85
06:00:17.05
06:00:16.24

JACQUELINE TAN  06:00:06.23

13:03:53.32
13:09:15.45
13:15:39.24
13:25:06.54
13:30:08.63
13:35:03.22
11:25:50.96
11:52:17.36
12:03:36.02
12:04:47.36
12:44:16.25
12:44:17.16
12:58:26.21
13:21:03.50
13:21:35.19
12:05:39.20
12:32:03.36
13:01:59.98
13:13:16.36
13:35:17.08

07:03:44.92
07:08:46.16
07:15:29.83
07:24:54.23
07:29:42.31
07:34:57.50
05:25:39.46
05:51:46.83
06:03:34.91
06:04:25.38
06:44:12.72
06:44:13.45
06:58:07.75
07:20:37.16
07:21:24.64
06:05:34.56
06:31:38.51
07:01:42.93
07:13:00.12
07:35:10.85

212



