2016春季台灣KOM登山王之路

分組排名

分組排名										
分組	分組 排名	選手 號碼	姓名	出發時間	終點時間	完成時間	備註			
M16組	1 / 1	19	魏大為	06:00:02.23	11:23:09.53	05:23:07.30				
M20組	1 / 7	9	謝嘉修	06:00:22.02	10:36:03.49	04:35:41.47				
M20組	2 / 7	22	劉彥麟	06:00:21.25	10:44:28.56	04:44:07.31				
M20組	3 / 7	8	邱泳宸	06:00:19.78	10:57:50.06	04:57:30.28				
M20組	4 / 7	21	賴冠仁	06:00:07.61	11:12:50.03	05:12:42.42				
M20組	5 / 7	1	黃健維	06:00:03.77	11:20:01.00	05:19:57.23				
M20組	6 / 7	20	賴仁義	06:00:07.49	11:49:49.19	05:49:41.70				
M30組	1 / 24	24	翁證剛	06:00:17.50	10:53:26.00	04:53:08.50				
M30組	2 / 24	14	陳可桓	06:00:12.00	11:08:12.49	05:08:00.49				
M30組	3 / 24	29	蔡耀興	06:00:09.01	11:09:40.88	05:09:31.87				
M30組	4 / 24	42	吳宗翰	06:00:23.92	11:12:25.30	05:12:01.38				
M30組	5 / 24	43	Adam Wainwright	06:00:14.75	11:17:06.12	05:16:51.37				
M30組	6 / 24	30	曾昭泓	06:00:08.70	11:25:48.36	05:25:39.66				
M30組	7 / 24	32	許明儒	06:00:24.54	11:32:16.95	05:31:52.41				
M30組	8 / 24	37	周大焱	06:00:25.74	11:32:43.44	05:32:17.70				
M30組	9 / 24	38	陳星呈	06:00:18.01	11:44:18.92	05:44:00.91				
M30組	10 / 24	41	傅紹華	06:00:13.41	11:45:55.40	05:45:41.99				
M30組	11 / 24	31	羅正烽	06:00:27.29	11:52:42.65	05:52:15.36				
M30組	12 / 24	25	姚伸憲	06:00:06.77	12:00:29.36	06:00:22.59				
M30組	13 / 24	26	許士榤	06:00:06.46	12:00:29.44	06:00:22.98				
M30組	14 / 24	17	蕭金城	06:00:20.84	12:09:41.15	06:09:20.31				
M30組	15 / 24	28	謝明賀	06:00:10.45	12:17:38.06	06:17:27.61				
M30組	16 / 24	35	沈柏宏	06:00:22.74	12:18:55.40	06:18:32.66				
M30組	17 / 24	18	王勝勇	06:00:19.41	12:30:57.33	06:30:37.92				
M30組	18 / 24	39	鍾韶謙	06:00:20.35	12:33:32.03	06:33:11.68				
M30組	19 / 24	36	李皓翔	06:00:13.01	12:36:14.30	06:36:01.29				
M30組	20 / 24	34	黄少章	06:00:16.66	13:00:32.64	07:00:15.98				
M30組	21 / 24	33	駱昭亨	06:00:11.43	13:02:08.24	07:01:56.81				
M30組	22 / 24	40	吳晢楷	06:00:09.20	13:19:55.60	07:19:46.40				
M30組	23 / 24	23	朱立翔	06:00:20.33	13:24:29.30	07:24:08.97				
M40組	1 / 22	47	陳麒	06:00:18.28	10:47:49.77	04:47:31.49				
M40組	2 / 22	57	林偉傑	06:00:18.76	10:58:13.70	04:57:54.94				
M40組	3 / 22	2	蔡昕遠	06:00:05.04	11:00:54.05	05:00:49.01				
M40組	4 / 22	46	余建宏	06:00:07.32	11:06:01.70	05:05:54.38				
M40組	5 / 22	49	洪國菘	06:00:13.19	11:27:07.36	05:26:54.17				
M40組	6 / 22	56	楊正民	06:00:13.90	11:46:33.98	05:46:20.08				
M40組	7 / 22	3	黄富聖	06:00:03.56	12:05:36.98	06:05:33.42				
M40組	8 / 22	50	王秉彦	06:00:15.63	12:16:41.31	06:16:25.68				
M40組	9 / 22	59	Warren Kwan 關華倫	06:00:14.97	12:29:20.67	06:29:05.70				
M40組	10 / 22	15	賈繼良	06:00:10.07	12:34:44.28	06:34:34.21				
M40組	11 / 22	48	黄重信	06:00:11.50	12:44:26.40	06:44:14.90				
M40組	12 / 22	51	曾憲雄	06:00:14.85	12:53:57.42	06:53:42.57				
M40組	13 / 22	52	彭輝華	06:00:11.63	13:00:00.22	06:59:48.59				

2016春季台灣KOM登山王之路

分組排名

71 WTT12L-17							
分組	分組 排名	選手 號碼	姓名	出發時間	終點時間	完成時間	備註
M40組	14 / 22	53	閻玉明	06:00:08.40	13:03:53.32	07:03:44.92	
M40組	15 / 22	54	鄧淇明	06:00:29.29	13:09:15.45	07:08:46.16	
M40組	16 / 22	58	Ng Kim Ngee	06:00:09.41	13:15:39.24	07:15:29.83	
M40組	17 / 22	55	黄世明	06:00:12.31	13:25:06.54	07:24:54.23	
M40組	18 / 22	4	朱瑾祐	06:00:26.32	13:30:08.63	07:29:42.31	
M40組	19 / 22	11	Pik Hui Lau	06:00:05.72	13:35:03.22	07:34:57.50	
M50組	1 / 11	62	蘇清山	06:00:11.50	11:25:50.96	05:25:39.46	
M50組	2 / 11	5	黄光賢	06:00:30.53	11:52:17.36	05:51:46.83	
M50組	3 / 11	60	焦志文	06:00:01.11	12:03:36.02	06:03:34.91	
M50組	4 / 11	63	林立永	06:00:21.98	12:04:47.36	06:04:25.38	
M50組	5 / 11	66	高仁傑	06:00:03.53	12:44:16.25	06:44:12.72	
M50組	6 / 11	64	高偉培	06:00:03.71	12:44:17.16	06:44:13.45	
M50組	7 / 11	70	盧坤旺	06:00:18.46	12:58:26.21	06:58:07.75	
M50組	8 / 11	61	鄭天成	06:00:26.34	13:21:03.50	07:20:37.16	
M50組	9 / 11	16	黃國柱	06:00:10.55	13:21:35.19	07:21:24.64	
WOMEN	1 / 5	6	陳淑華	06:00:04.64	12:05:39.20	06:05:34.56	
WOMEN	2 / 5	69	吳若綾	06:00:24.85	12:32:03.36	06:31:38.51	
WOMEN	3 / 5	67	韓羽綾	06:00:17.05	13:01:59.98	07:01:42.93	
WOMEN	4 / 5	68	黃郁芬	06:00:16.24	13:13:16.36	07:13:00.12	
WOMEN	5 / 5	13	JACQUELINE TAN	06:00:06.23	13:35:17.08	07:35:10.85	